Copyright 2002, CyberPath Inc. All Rights Reserved
Ethernet Smart Switch
ESSential F-10 is a Layer 2 Ethernet
switch with performance and features
that are required to support Enterprise
LAN based applications.
The ESSential F-10 offers 24 10/100
Mbps Ethernet ports plus 2 uplink

MT-RJ connector
�� 1-port GBIC/SFP
Ordering Information:
E00-01120-00: ESS F10 basic Platform
ESS-F10 Uplink Interface Modules
E10-80100-00: 1-port 1000 Base-TX
E10-80110-03: 1-port 100 Base-FX SC
MMF
E10-80111-03: 1-port 100 Base-FX, SC
SMF 15 km
E10-80200-01: 1-port 1000 Base-SX, LC
MMF
E10-80200-02: 1-port 1000 Base-SX,
MTRJ MMF
E10-80230-01: 1-port 1000 Base-LX, LC
SMF 2km
E10-80230-02: 1-port 1000 Base-LX,
MTRJ SMF 2km
E10-80231-01: 1-port 1000 Base-LX, LC
SMF 10 km
E10-80232-01: 1-port 1000 Base-LX, LC
SMF 20 km
E10-80250-20: 1-port SFP module
E10-80300-30: 1-port GBIC module
*Will be available in Q2 2004
CyberPath Inc., 377 Hoes Lane, Piscataway, New Jersey 08854, www.cyberpathinc.com